SUMMER STEAM TRAIN RIDES 2023

FROM ZELL AM SEE TO NIEDERNSILL

DATES 2023

» Every Thursday from 18 May to 28 September, additionally on 09 September 2023

» You may board the nostalgic trains at any of the intermediate stations and buy tickets
aboard from the conductor.

» Prices from Zell am See to Niedernsill (outward and return journey): Adults Euro
18.80, Children Euro 09.40

» Reservation required!

outward journey return journey

3390 | 3392 3391 | 3393

km | |narrow gauge railway = 1 a1 km | |narrow gauge railway a1 &1
0 Zell am See Lokalbahn dep| 09:18 | 14:18 0|x| Niedernsill dep| 10:01 | 15:01
1/x| Tischlerhausl 09:22 | 14:22 2| x| Jesdorf Bergfried 10:04 | 15:04
2| x| KitzsteinhornstraBBe 09:23 | 14:23 4| x| Walchen im Pinzgau 10:08 | 15:08
3|x| Areitbahn 09:24 | 14:24 6|x| Piesendorf Bad 10:11 | 15:11
3|x| Bruckberg 09:25 | 14:25 7|x| Piesendorf 10:15 | 15:15
4| x| Zellermoos 09:27 | 14:27 9|x| Farth-Kaprun 10:17 | 15:17
5/x| Bruckberg Golfplatz 09:28 | 14:28 11|x| Bruckberg Golfplatz 10:22 | 15:22
7|x| Furth-Kaprun 09:31 | 14:31 12| x| Zellermoos 10:23 | 15:23
9/x| Piesendorf 09:39 | 14:39 13| x| Bruckberg 10:24 | 15:24
10| x| Piesendorf Bad 09:41 | 14:41 13| x| Areitbahn 10:25 | 15:25
12| x| Walchen im Pinzgau 09:44 | 14:44 14| x| KitzsteinhornstraBe 10:26 | 15:26
14| x| Jesdorf Bergfried 09:48 | 14:48 15|x| Tischlerhausl 10:32 | 15:32
16|x| Niedernsill arr| 09:51 | 14:51 16 Zell am See Lokalbahn arr| 10:35 | 15:35

INFORMATION AND RESERVATION

Info-Hotline: +43/6562/40600
pinzgauerlokalbahn@salzburg-ag.at

EJ SALZBURG



